10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

QUERER comprar + art. indet. + nombre

Yo comprar

Ella comprar
MNosotros comprar
Ta comprar

Elles comprar

Vosotros comprar
El comprar

Yo comprar

Ustedes comprar

Ta comprar
Nosotros comprar
Ella comprar

Vosotras comprar
Ellos comprar

Yo comprar
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